Polycarbonate insulated terminals CU, 0.25 -
1.5mm?

Type CP, for copper conductors, female push-on terminal, on reel (2000 pcs)

Item number: CRP-F408
Product weight (kg): 0.0009 kg

Packing unit: 1
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SCHOCH

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Material:

Surface:

Wire section (mm?):

Wire section (AWG/MCM):
@ Mounting (mm):

0 Rolls (mm):

Colour:

Flammability rating UL 94:

Operating temperature (°C):

Max. temperature (°C):

Manufacturer:

DIMENSIONS

brass

Eletrolytically tinned
0.25-1.5

22-16

27mm

450mm

Red

UL94 - V0

-20 - +115

+130
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